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63684

63720

63741

63745

63722

63752

63687
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SM1407
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206970
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Author

Chakraborty P

Doerr Anthony

Evaristo
Bernardine

Harari Yuval Noah

Harari Yuval Noah

Mehrishi Tarun

GHOSH AMITAV

Hasan Anjum,
Editor

Mahboobani
Goverdhan

Pahuja Kishore
Jeevan

Hasija Holaram
llHansll

Darzi Pravin

Ruchandani
Lilaram Devandas

Shyam Narayan

Budhrani Indra
Baldev

Vaswani T. L.

Hirwani Sneha R

Vaswani J.P.

Morin Amy

Dweck Carol S

August 2023

Title

Famous Detective Stories

All The Light We Cannot See: A Novel

Girl, Woman, Other

Sapiens: A Graphic History Vol. 1 - The Birth of
Humankind

Sapiens: A Graphic History Volume 2 - The Pillars
of Civilizations

Portrait of a Secret: A Novel Inspired by True Event

Smoke and Ashes: A Writer's Journey through
Opium's Hidden Histories

Future Library: Contemporary Indian Writing

Surdas

Ayodhya Kand

Rolaak ( Mini Novel On Indian Culture )
Gujarati Bhasha Jaan Khaas Kahaniyaan

Sindhi Lok Kathaoon

Ghalib
Pushpa Chaman Ja (A collection of Essay on social,
culture & Educational Issues)

Dada Vaswani : His own words

Famous Tales Of Romance From Sind: Narrated By
Haridevi P Vaswani

Many Scriptures One Wisdom: Treasures from
The Sacred Texts

13 Things Mentally Strong Women Don't Do

Mindset: Changing the way you think to fulfil your
potential

Class Number

0111,31x

0111,3DOE,1

0111,3EVA,1

0111,3HAR,1

0111,3HAR,1

011144,3MEH,1

011144,6x

011144x

0159,1x

0159,1x

0159,3

0159,31x

0159,3x

0159,3x

0159,6x

Q2:332

Q2:332VAS

Q2:332VAS

R41

R41
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206972

301283

301284

SM1402

301281

PDC091

SM1401

SM1403

SM1408

SM1416

206973

206954,
206964

301279

206974

206977

206975

206976

206955

206968

301276

Goodwin Kristy

Srivastava Rajesh

Ashton Adam

SVMPUB

Trivedi Deep

St. Mira's College

For Girls

Gangaram
Sajandas

Vaswani Hari P.

Vaswani J.P.

Vaswani J.P.

Cyriac Sajith

Mahadevan B

Jha Amit

Nayak Satyarth

Susskind Jamie

Chowdhury Neerja

Marshall Tim

GANDHI FEROZE

VARUN

Bhat Kiran

GuptaCB

Dear Digital We need to Talk: A Guilt Free Guide to
Taming Your Tech Habits and Thriving in a
Distracted World

10 New Life Changing Skills: Get Them and Get
Ahead

Attitude: Vision Change Learning Fear Boldness

East & west Series : The Pilgrims' Pilgrim! 105th
Birthday

| Am Gita: The Psychology of Bhagavad Gita
Explained Never Befor

Dada Leela August 2023: Audio

Teenagers' Fun And Other Stories

Ramayana

Little Lamps (Messages To Students)

Aatmik Poshan

Raising a Digital Generation: What a parent,
Teacher, or Anyone who Cares About the Future of
the Kids Needs to Know

Introduction to Indian Knowledge System-
Concepts and Applications

Traditional Knowledge System In India

Mahagatha: 100 Tales from the Puranas

Digital Republic: Taking Back Control of Technology

How Prime Ministers Decide

Future of Geography: How the Power and Politics
in Space will Change Our World

The Indian Metropolis: Deconstructing India's
Urban Spaces

Building Brands Is Not Rocket Science

Management: Theory and Practice

R41

R41

R41

R41

R65,6

SVMPUB

SVMPUB

SVMPUB

SVMPUB

T:3(D65,8(B))
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W,6(D65,8(B))
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206969

301280

206953

206951

206956

206957

206960

206961

206958

206959

206952

206966

206965

206967

206985

206988

206987

206986

206989

206978

Harvard Business
Review Press

Satinter Kumar

Maheshwari S N

Sekar G

Sekar G

Sekar G

Veranda Press,
Editor

Miriyala Ravi
Kanth

Bangar Yogendra

Bangar Vandana

Sharma Parveen

Sen Sandip

Halan, Monika

Prakasam
Nagaraja

Gupta Reeta
Ramamurthy

Birje Sudhir
Jayram

Birje Sudhir
Jayram

Birje Sudhir
Jayram

Birje Sudhir
Jayram

Kaviraj Singh

WEB3

Taxmann's Digital Marketing

Corporate Accounting: For BCOM, MCOM, BBA,
MBA, & Professional Examination

Basics of Accounting : For CA Foundation New
Syllabus (Applicable for November 2023 &
Onwards)

Padhuka's Ready Reference on Accounting For CA
Inter

Padhuka's Students Handbook On Advanced
Accounting Including Relevant Accounting
Standards for CA Inter

Bharat's Principles and Practices of Accounting
Paper 1- CA Foundation

Accounting Standards Made Easy

Comprehensive Guide to Taxation Part | - Income
Tax

Comprehensive Guide to Taxation Part Il - GST
Problems of Solutions in Cost and Management
Accounting

Inside Story of Indian Banking

Let's Talk Mutual Funds: A Systematic Smart Way
to Make Them Work For You

Back to Bharat: In search of Sustainable Future

Savitribai Phule: Her Life, Her Relationships, Her
Legacy

Vetan Sanhita 2019 (The Code of Wages 2019)

Vyavasayvishayak Suraksha, Aarogya aani Seva
Sharti Sanhita 2020 (The Occupational Safety
Health & Working Conditions Code 2020)

Samajik Suraksha Sanhita 2020 (The Code of Social
Security 2020 No 36 of 2020 dtd 29-9-2020)

Audyogik Sambandh Sanhita 2020 - 35 of 2020 dtd
29-9-2020 (Industrial Relations Code, 2020)

Law and Her: A Handbook on Women Laws In India
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